
SCHEDULE - BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS
fall 2019 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - RED DOG (C)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 12, 19 2 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 7 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 8:30 pm -

Sun, Sep 15, 19 3 DANFORTH DEMONS 4 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 22, 19 2 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 3 DRAGON KNIGHTS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 06, 19 3 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 1 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 10, 19 5 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 4 TORONTO STALLIONS 7:40 pm -

Tue, Oct 15, 19 5 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 0 DANFORTH DEMONS 6:45 pm -

Sun, Oct 20, 19 4 VIPERS 3 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 9:00 pm -

Fri, Oct 25, 19 3 DRAGON KNIGHTS 5 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 8:30 pm -

Sun, Oct 27, 19 6 TORONTO STALLIONS 1 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 31, 19 6 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 4 VIPERS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Nov 12, 19 2 1 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 6:30 pm -

Sun, Nov 17, 19 2 2 TORONTO STALLIONS 1 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 10:00 pm -


